3/29/25, 7:54 AM

Commodity

FireShot Capture 078 - Cash Bids - Country Partners Cooperative - [www.countrypartnerscoop.com]

FARNAM

Delivery Label

Cash Price

Futures Price

Change

Corn
Corn
Corn
Carn
orn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Beans
Beans
Beans
Beans
KC Wheat
KC Wheat
KC Wheat
Milo
Milo
Milo

DTN .

chrome-extension://mcbpblocgmgfnpjjppndjkmgjaogfceg/fsCaptured.html?id=78

Mar 25
April 25
May 25
June 25
July 25
O/N 25
Dec 2%
Jan 26
Feb 26
Mar 26
Mar 25
April 25
May 25
O/N 25
Mar 25
April 25
July 25
Mar 26
April 25
0/N 25

4.9
4,07
413
4.17
£.19
£.21

@35F
@KWEK
@KWEK
@KWEN

@ChHK

4532
4532
4532
4600
4600
4474
4474
4556
4558
4556

10230

10230
10230
10430
5516

BbTE

-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-0.35
-1.0b
-1.08
-0.80
-1.16
-1.16

-0.85

17



